
 

 

NGO – WORK TIME SHEET 

 Student’s Name: 

                                                                 

Class :                               SPC Div.:             NGO’s Name: U.I.D No:  

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. Date 

Time 

Description of Service Activity 
In Out Total Hours 

01 
     

02 
     

03 
     

04 
     

05 
     

06 
     

07 
     

08 
     

09 
     

10 
     



 

 

 

NGO – WORK TIME SHEET  (continued) 

 Student’s Name: 

                                                                 

Class :                               SPC Div.:             NGO’s Name: U.I.D No:  

 

Sr. 

No. Date 

Time 

Description of Service Activity 
In Out Total Hours 

11 
     

12 
     

13 
     

14 
     

15 
     

16 
     

17 
     

18 
     

19 
     

20 
     


